Ssd Diskler

1TB

1TB

1TB

PNY

1TB

2TB

2TB

Uriin

128GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3QELT/128G 2,5" 560-540

MB/s

256GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/256G 2,5" 560-540

MB/s

256GB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/256G NVMe SSD

512GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/512G 2,5" 560-540

MB/s

960GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540MB/s

LTC10Z960GG8

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/1T 2,5" 560-540 MB/s

HI-LEVEL M2PCIeSSD2280/1T 3300/3100MB/s NVMe
SSD

KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400MB/s LSE10Z001TG8

CS2150 1TB 10200/8300 MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD
(M280CS2150-1TB-TB)

KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS G4 M.2 NVMe GEN5
10000/7900MB/s LVD10Z001TG8

KIOXIA EXCERIA HEATSINK GEN 4X4 NVMe
5000/3900MB/s LSC11K2T04G8

KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400MB/s LSE10Z002TG8

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kioxia

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kioxia

Pny

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kioxia

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

20,16

27,25

35,43

43,05

62,13

67,58

83,39

87,09

114,45

123,17

124,26

146,06

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS G4 M.2 NVMe GEN5

10000/8200MB/s LVD10Z002TG8

PNY CS2150 2TB 10200/8500 NVMe PCIe Gen5x4 M.2

120GB

256GB

240GB

480GB

480GB

500GB

SSD (M280CS2150-2TB-TB)

HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/120G 2,5" 550-530 MB/s

HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD (HLV-
M2SSD2280/256G)

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30OULT/240G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

HI-LEVEL SSD30GULT/480G 2,5" 550-530 MB/s

SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA-480G-G26 535/445MBs SSD

SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA3N-500G-G26
2400/1500MB/s M.2 NVMe GEN3 SSD

500G SANDISK EXTREME SDSSDX3N-500G-G26

500GB

480GB

512GB

512GB

5000/4000MB M.2 NVMe GEN4 SSD

KIOXIA EXCERIA PCIe M.2 2100/1700MB/s
LRC20Z500GG8

KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540MB/s
LTC10Z480GG8

HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD HLV-
M2SSD2280/512G

HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/512G
3300/31006MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

1TB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA3N-1T00-G26 3500/2500MB/s

M.2 NVMe GEN3 SSD

Kioxia

Pny

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Sandisk

Sandisk

Sandisk

Kioxia

Kioxia

Hilevel

Hilevel

Sandisk

5+ 189,66
5+ 195,71
0 11,44
0 18,42
0 19,62
0 28,23
0 28,34
0 30,52
0 32,70
0 33,79
0 33,79
0 39,79
0 49,59
0 53,41
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960GB HI-LEVEL SSD3OULT/960G 2,5" 550-530 MB/s

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA G2 PCIe M.2 NVMe 3D
2100/1700MB/s LRC20Z001TG8

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS M.2 NVMe 3D 5000/3900MB/s
LSD10Z001TG8

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA HEATSINK M.2 NVMe GEN 4x4
6200/4900MB/s LSC11K1T02G8

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS M.2 NVMe 3D 5000/3900MB/s
LSD10Z002TG8

PNY CS900 250GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
(SSD7CS900-250-RB)

PNY CS900 500GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
(SSD7CS900-500-RB)

2TB PNY CS900 SSD 2,5" SSD (SSD7CS900-2TB-RB)

PNY CS2230 2TB 3300/2600 NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD
(M280CS2230-2TB-RB)

Hilevel

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kioxia

Pny

Pny

Pny

Pny

57,77

63,22

75,21

78,48

113,36

14,93

26,43

101,37

103,55
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